
2024/25 Boy’s & GIRLS
Try-Out & Junior Clinic Schedule!

If you have any questions regarding LVSA
Try-Outs or programs, please contact the 

soccer office at (702) 878-3644.

PRE-REGISTER AT

www.lv-sa.net

BETTYE WILSON 
SOCCER COMPLEX

JUNIORS BOYS & GIRLS
U9 & Younger(2016 & Younger)

6pm-7pm (BW #5 & 6)

COMPETITIVE BOYS & GIRLS
U18/19(07/06) 4pm - 5pm (BW #5 & 6)

U17(2008) 4pm - 5pm (BW #5 & 6)
U15(2010) 5pm - 6pm (BW #5 & 6)
U11(2014) 5pm - 6pm (BW #5 & 6)
U13(2012) 6pm - 7pm (BW #5 & 6)
U14(2011) 7pm - 8pm (BW #5 & 6)
U10(2015) 7pm - 8pm (BW #5 & 6)
U16(2009) 8pm - 9pm (BW #5 & 6)
U12(2013) 8pm - 9pm (BW #5 & 6)

KELLOGG/ZAHER 
SOCCER COMPLEX

JUNIORS BOYS & GIRLS
U9 & Younger(2016 & Younger)

6pm-7pm (KZ #4 & 5)

COMPETITIVE BOYS & GIRLS
U18/19(07/06) 4pm - 5pm (KZ #4 & 5)

U17(2008) 4pm - 5pm (KZ #4 & 5)
U15(2010) 5pm - 6pm (KZ #4 & 5)
U11(2014) 5pm - 6pm (KZ #4 & 5)
U13(2012) 6pm - 7pm (KZ #4 & 5)
U14(2011) 7pm - 8pm (KZ #4 & 5)
U10(2015) 7pm - 8pm (KZ #4 & 5)
U16(2009) 8pm - 9pm (KZ #4 & 5)
U12(2013) 8pm - 9pm (KZ #4 & 5)

BETTYE WILSON 
SOCCER COMPLEX

JUNIORS BOYS & GIRLS
U9 & Younger(2016 & Younger)

10am-11am (BW #5 & 6)

COMPETITIVE BOYS & GIRLS
U18/19(07/06) 8am-9am (BW #5 & 6)

U14(2011) 8am-9am (BW #5 & 6)
U15(2010) 9am-10am (BW #5 & 6)
U11(2014) 9am-10am (BW #5 & 6)

U13(2012) 10am-11am (BW #5 & 6)
U17(2008) 11am-12pm (BW #5 & 6)
U10(2015) 11am-12pm (BW #5 & 6)
U16(2009) 12pm-1pm (BW #5 & 6)
U12(2013) 12pm-1pm (BW #5 & 6)

FRIDAY, MAY 31st

MONDAY, JUNE 3rd

SATURDAY & SUNDAY, JUNE 1st & 2nd

KELLOGG/ZAHER
COMPLEX

7901 W Washington Ave
Las Vegas, NV 89128

BETTYE WILSON 
COMPLEX

7353 Eugene Ave
Las Vegas, NV 89128


